

Complaint Case – 295 of 2025

Order dated:- 03-05-2025

Received case record from Ld. Chief Judicial Magistrate,

Howrah for disposal.

Registered the case.

To date for appearance.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah

**(Disha Barai)**  
**(JO Code WB01420)**  
Judicial Magistrate  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah

Complaint Case – 295 of 2025

Order dated:- 14-05-2025

Today is fixed for inquiry and trial u/s 223  
of Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita, 2023.

Complainant filed hazira.

Fix 17-06-2025 for SA.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah

**(Disha Barai)**  
**(JO Code WB01420)**  
Judicial Magistrate  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah